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Breakfast @ 8:00
Lunch Served @ 12:00
Dinner Served @ 5:00
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3:00
3:30
3:30
6:30
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9:30
9:30

LOCATION KEY 1

F - Fire Place 1-1st Floor 9:00
B - Bistro Area 2- 2nd Floor 9:30
0- Outside Patio T-Trip 9:30
L - Lobby (- Chapel/Media Room
S-Sunroom D - Dining Room
2-2nd Floor TV Room

WORK YOUR MUSCLES

WORD GAMES A/C
WIIBOWLING F
EXPRESSIONS THRU ART

FRAN FROM HAUPPAUGE LIBRARY
JACKPOT BINGO

BIBLE STUDY

BOARD GAMES

MUSIC APPRECIATION

SHABBAT SERVICES

TRIVIA

MUSIC APPRECIATION
DANCERSIZE

TABLE GAMES

CHAPLET OF DIVINE MERCY W/ TED
MANICURES

CHICFLICK: BREAKFAST AT TIFFANY’S
BINGO

HAPPY HOUR

POKER CLUB

KINGS IN THE CORNER

BOARD GAMES BONANZA
DOMINOES AND CARDS CLUB

MUSIC APPRECIATION

STANDING EXERCISE

RABBI ROSENTHAL CELEBRATES
ROSH HASHANAH

SING A LONG ON THE SMART BOARD
WORD GAMES

ROSARY

MOVIE MATINEE

BINGO

FALL CRAFTS W DANA

HAPPY HOUR

PICTIONARY

TRIVIA

—

MUSIC APPRECIATION

FITNESS FUN

LCR- DICE GAME

WORD GAMES ON THE SMART BOARD
LAUGH OUT LOUD COMEDY SPECIALS

MUSIC APPRECIATION L
L
L
L
L
CRAFTS W/UNITED METHODIST CHURCH L
L
L
F
L
L
L

TONING EXERCISES
WALMART
COMMUNION
BINGO

COMEDY HOUR
HAPPY HOUR
POKER CLUB
TABLE GAMES
MUSIC ON THE PATIO
OUTDOOR GAMES
MOVIE NIGHT

o

Sign up at the recreation calendar desk for
weekly trips and special events.
All programs are subject to change.
All changes will be reflected on the Daily Board.
*All trips are if weather permits.

10:00
10:00
11:00
2:00
1:45
2:00
3:00
3:30
6:30

1:45
2:00
3:00
3:00
3:30
3:30
3:30
6:30

HAPPY HOUR

HAPPY HOUR

POKER

WII BOWLING

TABLE GAMES

MOVIE NIGHT/ RUMMIKUB CLUB 2

STAFF KEY
A - Ana Donis
Y - Yvonne Coward
M - Ariana Valerio

D - Dana Edwards
F - Fidel Torres

Your Recreation Director Yvonne Coward will be happy AL-Astrdlopez

to answer any questions you may have regarding this
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8:45 ST.THOMAS MORE CHURCH 1ST MASS
9:30 TABLE GAMES

10:30 BINGO

2:00 ICECREAM SOCIAL

2:00 MOVIE MATINEE

3:00 GAMES IN THE MEDIA ROOM

2:30 POKER CLUB

6:30 TRIVIA
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ST. THOMAS MORE CHURCH 1ST MASS
TABLE GAMES W/ CHRISTIAN
BINGO

ICE CREAM SOCIAL

CLASSIC MOVIE MATINEE

POKER CLUB

GAMES IN THE MEDIA ROOM
MOVIE NIGHT

HANGMAN

RUMMIKUB

ST. THOMAS MORE CHURCH 1ST MASS
TABLE GAMES

BINGO

ICE CREAM SOCIAL

POKER CLUB

CLASSIC MOVIE MATINEE

GAMES IN THE BISTRO

MOVIE NIGHT

TRIVIA

RUMMIKUB

ST. THOMAS MORE CHURCH 1ST MASS
TABLE GAMES

BINGO

POKER CLUB

ICE CREAM SOCIAL
CLASSICMOVIE MATINEE

GAMES IN THE MEDIA ROOM
MOVIE NIGHT

CARD NIGHT

RUMMIKUB

B NORN Ci = 4 e S =]

(- Christian Makepeace
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MUSIC APPRECIATION
SITTING EXERCISES
WORDS GAMES

LCR DICE GAME

FOOD COUNCIL
JACKPOT BINGO
INSPIRATIONAL SING A LONG W ANA
MUSIC ON THE PATIO
POKER CLUB

HAPPY HOUR

WII BOWLING

YOGA W DANA

TABLE GAMES

TRIVIA
MOVIE NIGHT
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SITTING EXERCISES
WORD SEARCH
TABLE GAMES
NEWS AND VIEWS
JACKPOT BINGO
SING A LONG W/ ANA
POKER CLUB
HAPPY HOUR
RUMMIKUB
MINIATURE GOLF
MOVIE NIGHT
TRIVIA
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MUSIC APPRECIATION L
SITTING EXERCISES L
WORD GAMES L
CURRRENT EVENTS L
JACKPOT BINGO L
INSPIRATIONAL SING A LONG W ANA C
POKER CLUB 2
HAPPY HOUR

WII BOWLING

CHORAL GROUP MEETING

ART CLASS W CHRIS

MOVIE NIGHT

BLACK JACK

MUSIC APPRECIATION
SITTING EXERCISES

WORD GAMES

LCR DICE GAME

JACKPOT BINGO

COYLE'S ICE CREAM PARLOR
CHICK FLICK:

HAPPY HOUR

POKER CLUB

WHEEL OF FORTUNE ON THE SMART BOARD
TABLE GAMES

RUMMIKUB

MOVIE NIGHT
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6:30 MOVIE NIGHT
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9:00 MUSICAPPRECIATION
9:30 STANDING EXERCISES
9:30 FITNESS FUN

9:30 WALMART

10:00 CROSSWORDS

10:30 TABLE GAMES

11:00 ROSARY

2:00 BIOPIC: CARY GRANT
3:00 HAPPY HOUR

3:00 POKER CLUB

3:30 MOVETO THE MUSIC

6:30 MOVIE NIGHT

6:00 TABLE GAMES W FIDEL
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9:30 MUSICAPPRECIATION
9:30 SITTING EXERCISES

9:30 WALMART

10:00 LCR DICE GAME

11:00 ROSARY

11:30 LUNCH TRIP: RAGAZZI'S
1:45 BINGO

1:45 BIOPIC: BURT LANCASTER
3:00 VETS CHAT W/ PAT

3:00 HAPPY HOUR

3:30 WIIBOWLING

3:30 INDEPENDENT GAMES
6:00 EVENING WITH VANCE
6:30 TRIVIA/ INDEPENDENT GAMES
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9:00 MUSIC APPRECIATION
9:30 STANDING EXERCISES
9:30 WALMART

10:00 WORD GAMES

10:00 LCR DICE GAME

11:00 ROSARY

11:00 PET THERAPY W/TOM
2:00 THEARBORS TALENT SHOW
3:00 HAPPYHOUR

3:00 WHAT WOULD YOU DO?
6:30 TRIVIA

6:30 MOVIE NIGHT
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9:00 MUSICAPPRECIATION
9:30 STANDING EXERCISE
9:30 WALMART

10:00 WORD GAMES

10:30 INDEPENDENT GAMES
11:00 ROSARY

11:30 LUNCH TRIP OLIVE GARDEN
1:45 BINGO

2:00 DISCUSSION GROUP
3:00 HAPPYHOUR

3:00 CRAFT CLUB W CLAUDIA
3:30 WII GAMES

6:30 MOVIE NIGHT

6:00 TRIVIA
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9:00
9:30
10:00
9:30
11:00
1:45
2:00
3:00
3:00
3:00
3:30
6:00
6:30
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9:00
9:30
10:00
11:00
12:00

1:45
2:00
3:00
3:00
3:30
4:00
6:30
6:30
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TRIVIA

MUSIC APPRECIATION

FITNESS FUN

JUMBLES ON THE SMART BOARD
TARGET

COMMUNION

BINGO

COOKING CLUB W CHEF DOROTHY
POKER CLUB

HAPPY HOUR

NEW MOVIE RELEASE:
OUTDOOR GAMES

MOVIE NIGHT

RUMMIKUB
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MUSIC APPRECIATION
TONING EXERCISES

TABLE GAMES

COMMUNION

CM PERFORMING ARTS:
GHOST THE MUSICAL

BINGO

CONCERT SERIES: PAVORATTI
HAPPY HOUR

POKER CLUB

WHO WANTS TO BE A MILLIONAIRE
CARDS W/ ARIANA

MOVIE NIGHT

TRIVIA
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MUSIC APPRECIATION
TONING EXERCISES
DOMINOES

CARDS

COMMUNION
MUSICAPPRECIATION ON THE
SMART BOARD

BINGO

CRAFTS W DANA

HAPPY HOUR

POKER CLUB

BIRTHDAY PARTY W JOHN CIOTTA
GAMES IN THE BISTRO

BRAIN GAMES
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MUSIC APPRECIATION

TONING EXERCISES

WORD SEARCH

TABLE GAMES

COMMUNION

DOLLAR STORE

RUMMIKUB/ CARD SHARKS
MOVIE CLASSIC: MRS DOUBFIRE
HAPPY HOUR

POKER CLUB

WHO WANTS TO BE A MILLIONAIRE L
GRAND FRIENDS-PINES ELEMENTARY L
TRIVIA L
MOVIE NIGHT C
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6:30

10

9:00
9:30
10:00
10:00
11:00
1:45
2:00
3:00
3:00
3:30
6:30
6:30
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9:00
9:00
10:00
10:00
11:00
11:00
2:00
3:00
3:00
3:00
3:30
3:30
6:00
6:30
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9:00
9:30
10:00
10:00
11:00
11:00
2:00
2:00
3:00
3:30
6:30
6:30
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MOVIE NIGHT

MUSIC APPRECIATION L
DANCERSIZE L
WORD CHALLENGE ON THE SMART BOARD L
INDEPENDENT GAMES L
CHAPLET OF DIVINE MERCY W/ TED C
BINGO L
TABLE TALK W DANA

POKER CLUB

CRAFT CLUB W/ CLAUDIA

TABLE GAMES

TRIVIA

MOVIE NIGHT

MUSIC APPRECIATION
FITNESS FUN
WORD CHALLENGE

MANICURES

CHAPLET OF DIVINE MERCY W/ TED
BATTLE OF SEXES

POKER CLUB

HAPPY HOUR

CRAFT CLUB W CLAUDIA

BOARD GAMES BONANZA
KAROKE ON THE SMART BOARD
TRIVIA

MOVIE NIGHT
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MUSIC APPRECIATION
DANCERSIZE

WORD CHALLENGE ON THE SMART BOARD
NEWS AND VIEWS

CHAPLET OF DIVINE MERCY W/ TED
MANICURES

JEOPARDY

BIOPIC: ANTHONY QUINN

HAPPY HOUR

MOVE TO MUSIC

MOVIE MATINE

TRIVIA
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31 HAPPYHALLOWEEN

9:00
9:30
10:00
10:00
11:00
11:00
1:45
3:00
3:00
3:30
6:00
6:30

MUSIC APPRECIATION L
DANCERSIZE L
CROSSWORDS ON THE SMART BOARD L
INDEPENDENT GAMES

CHAPLET OF DIVINE MERCY W/TED C
MANICURES L
BINGO L
HAPPY HOUR L
POKER CLUB 2
HALLOWEEN COSTUME PARADE L
DOMINOES AND CARDS CLUB L
MOVIE NIGHT C

MOVIE NIGHT

MUSIC APPRECIATION
WORKS YOUR MUSCLES
EXPRESSIONS THRU ART

WORD GAMES ON THE SMART BOA

WII BOWLING

ITALIAN TAKE OUT
JACKPOT BINGO

BIBLE STUDY

HAPPY HOUR

POKER CLUB

BOARD GAME BONANZA
SHABBAT SERVICES
MOVIE NIGHT

TRIVIA
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9:00
9:30
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
1:45
2:00
3:00
3:30
4:30
6:00
6:30
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9:00
9:30

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:30

MUSIC APPRECIATION
WORK YOUR MUSCLES
EXPRESSIONS THRU ART
WIIBOWLING
OUTDOOR GAMES

JACKPOT BINGO
BIBLE STUDY

HAPPY HOUR

MUSIC APPRECIATION
SHABBAT SERVICES
BINGO

MOVIE NIGHT

MUSIC APPRECIATION
WORK YOUR MUSCLES
EXPRESSIONS THRU ART
WORD GAMES

WII BOWLING

MEETING

JACKPOT BINGO
BIBLE STUDY

POKER CLUB

HAPPY HOUR

MUSIC APPRECIATION
SHABBAT SERVICES
TRIVIA

1:45
2:00
3:00
3:00
3:30
4:30
6:30

CLUB SCHEDULES
Veterans Club
Second Tuesday of
the month at 3pm

Mens Club
Every Friiday at 10am

Women's Club/Ana
Every Friday at 10am

Program Planning Group
Last Friday of the month at
11am when posted

Baking Club
when posted

Dorothy

Wii Class

WORD GAMES ON THE SMART BOA
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RESIDENT COUNCIL/RECREATION
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Cooking Club/Chef

Third Wednesday of the
month at 2pm

Monday, Tuesday & Friday
at 3:30pm when posted

6:30

12

JEOPARDY

MUSIC APPRECIATION
FITNESS FUN

LCR- DICE GAME
COMEDY HOUR
MANICURES

BINGO

SCRABBLE

HAPPY HOUR

BOARD GAME BONANAZA
POKER

WII BOWLING

MOVIE NIGHT
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MUSIC APPRECIATION L
FITNESS FUN L
LCR- DICE GAME L
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WORD GAMES ON THE SMART BOARD L A

MANICURES L
COMEDY HOUR
BINGO

MOVIE MATINEE
HAPPY HOUR

WII BOWLING

MUSIC ON THE PATIO
INDEPENDENT GAMES
MOVIE NIGHT

BRAIN TEASERS
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MUSIC APPRECIATION
FITNESS FUN
WORD SEARCH
LCR- DICE GAME
MANICURES
SINGALONG
BINGO

HAPPY HOUR
WII BOWLING
BOARD GAMES
MOVIE NIGHT
BRAIN TEASERS
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