## The Arbors At HAUPPAUGI

Women's Club/Ana

Every Friday at 10am

11am when posted

L D

Program Planning Group Last Friday of the month at

month at 2pm

Wii Class Monday, Tuesday & Friday at 3:30pm when posted

## RECREATION CALENDAR

6:30 MOVIE NIGHT

6:30 CARD NIGHT

6:30 RUMMIKUB

2:00 ICE CREAM SOCIAL

3:00 CLASSIC MOVIE MATINEE

3:00 GAMES IN THE MEDIA ROOM

2:00 CHICK FLICK:

3:00 HAPPY HOUR

3:00 POKER CLUB

3:30 TABLE GAMES

6:00 RUMMIKUB

6:30 MOVIE NIGHT

2:00 COYLE'S ICE CREAM PARLOR

3:30 WHEEL OF FORTUNE ON THE SMART BOARD L

L F/D

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Breakfast @ 8:00 Lunch Served @ 12:00 Dinner Served @ 5:00  Sign up at the recreation calendar desk for weekly trips and special events. All programs are subject to change. All changes will be reflected on the Daily Board. *All trips are if weather permits.  Your Recreation Director Yvonne Coward will be happy to answer any questions you may have regarding this calendar.	LOCATION KEY F - Fire Place B - Bistro Area C - Chapel/Media Room C - Chapel/Media Room D - Dining Room C - Chapel/Media Room D - Dining Room D - Dining Room D - Dana Edwards F - Fidel Torres M - Ariana Valerio C - Christian Makepeace	9:00 MUSIC APPRECIATION L A 9:30 STANDING EXERCISE L D 9:30 RABBI ROSENTHAL CELEBRATES ROSH HASHANAH C 10:00 SING A LONG ON THE SMART BOARD L A 10:00 WORD GAMES L Y 11:00 ROSARY C 2:00 MOVIE MATINEE C 1:45 BINGO C 2:00 FALL CRAFTS W DANA C D 3:00 HAPPY HOUR L 3:30 PICTIONARY L D/Y 6:30 TRIVIA L F 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT	2   9:00   MUSIC APPRECIATION   L   A   9:30   TONING EXERCISES   L   D   9:30   WALMART   L   A   11:00   COMMUNION   C   COMMUNION   C   C   C   C   C   C   C   C   C	9:00 MUSIC APPRECIATION L A 9:30 DANCERSIZE L F 10:00 TABLE GAMES L A 11:00 CHAPLET OF DIVINE MERCY W/ TED C 11:00 MANICURES L 2:00 CHIC FLICK: BREAKFAST AT TIFFANY'S C 1:45 BINGO L D 3:00 HAPPY HOUR L Y 3:00 POKER CLUB 2 3:30 KINGS IN THE CORNER L A 3:30 BOARD GAMES BONANZA L F 6:30 DOMINOES AND CARDS CLUB L D 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT	9:30 WORK YOUR MUSCLES L 10:00 WORD GAMES L A/C 10:00 WII BOWLING L F 10:00 EXPRESSIONS THRU ART L 10:00 FRAN FROM HAUPPAUGE LIBRARY F 1:45 JACKPOT BINGO L M 2:00 BIBLE STUDY 3:00 BOARD GAMES L 3:30 MUSIC APPRECIATION L F 4:30 SHABBAT SERVICES C 6:30 TRIVIA L 1 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT C	9:00 MUSIC APPRECIATION L AL 9:30 FITNESS FUN L AL 10:00 LCR- DICE GAME L AL 10:00 WORD GAMES ON THE SMART BOARD L M 11:00 LAUGH OUT LOUD COMEDY SPECIALS L 11:00 CRAFTS WUNITED METHODIST CHURCH L AL 3:00 HAPPY HOUR L A 3:00 HAPPY HOUR L A 3:00 POKER F M 3:30 WII BOWLING L A 3:30 TABLE GAMES L L 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT/ RUMMIKUB CLUB 2 L 6:30 JEOPARDY
8:45 ST. THOMAS MORE CHURCH 1ST MASS T D 9:30 TABLE GAMES L C 10:30 BINGO L F 2:00 ICE CREAM SOCIAL L D/F 2:00 MOVIE MATINEE L D/F 3:00 GAMES IN THE MEDIA ROOM B 2:30 POKER CLUB 2 6:30 TRIVIA L	9:00 MUSIC APPRECIATION L Y 9:30 SITTING EXERCISES T D 10:00 WORDS GAMES L A 10:00 LCR DICE GAME L Y 11:00 FOOD COUNCIL D 1:45 JACKPOT BINGO L M 2:00 INSPIRATIONAL SING A LONG W ANA C A 2:30 MUSIC ON THE PATIO P 3:00 POKER CLUB 2 3:00 HAPPY HOUR L 3:30 WIB BOWLING L D//// 3:30 YOGA W DANA C 3:30 TABLE GAMES L A 6:30 TRIVIA L A	8   9:00   MUSIC APPRECIATION   L   A   9:30   STANDING EXERCISES   L   D   9:30   FITNESS FUN   T   T/D   7:30   WALMART   T   A   10:00   CROSSWORDS   L   Y   10:30   TABLE GAMES   L   Y   11:00   ROSARY   C   C   C   C   C   C   C   C   C	9:00 MUSIC APPRECIATION L A 9:30 FITNESS FUN L D 10:00 JUMBLES ON THE SMART BOARD L D 9:30 TARGET T A 11:00 COMMUNION C 1:45 BINGO L A 2:00 COOKING CLUB W CHEF DOROTHY C 3:00 POKER CLUB 2 3:00 HAPPY HOUR L Y 3:00 NEW MOVIE RELEASE: F Y 3:30 OUTDOOR GAMES P 6:00 MOVIE NIGHT C A 6:30 RUMMIKUB 2	9:00 MUSIC APPRECIATION L A 9:30 DANCERSIZE L F 10:00 WORD CHALLENGE ON THE SMART BOARD L A 10:00 INDEPENDENT GAMES L 11:00 CHAPLET OF DIVINE MERCY W/TED C 1:45 BINGO L Y 2:00 TABLE TALK W DANA C D 3:00 POKER CLUB 2 3:00 CRAFT CLUB W/ CLAUDIA C A 3:30 TABLE GAMES L Y 6:30 TRIVIA L D 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT	9:00 MUSIC APPRECIATION L A 9:30 WORKS YOUR MUSCLES L F 10:00 EXPRESSIONS THRU ART L 10:00 WORD GAMES ON THE SMART BOARD L Y 10:00 WILLIAM TAKE OUT L Y 1:45 JACKPOT BINGO L M 2:00 BIBLE STUDY C 3:00 HAPPY HOUR L F/G/Y 3:00 POKER CLUB 2 3:30 BOARD GAME BONANZA L F 4:30 SHABBAT SERVICES C 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT B 6:30 TRIVIA L M	9:00 MUSIC APPRECIATION L AL 9:30 FITNESS FUN L AL 10:00 LCR- DICE GAME L AL 11:00 COMEDY HOUR L 11:00 MANICURES L A 1:45 BINGO L AL/1 2:00 SCRABBLE 2 3:00 HAPPY HOUR L AL/ 3:30 BOARD GAME BONANAZA L 3:00 POKER F 3:30 WII BOWLING L M 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT
8:45       ST. THOMAS MORE CHURCH 1ST MASS       T       D         9:30       TABLE GAMES W/ CHRISTIAN       L       C         10:30       BINGO       L       F         2:00       ICE CREAM SOCIAL       L       D/F         2:45       CLASSIC MOVIE MATINEE       L       F         2:30       POKER CLUB       2         3:00       GAMES IN THE MEDIA ROOM       B         6:30       MOVIE NIGHT       C         6:30       HANGMAN       L       F         6:30       RUMMIKUB       2	9:30 SITTING EXERCISES L T 10:00 WORD SEARCH L A 10:00 TABLE GAMES L D 11:00 NEWS AND VIEWS L Y 1:45 JACKPOT BINGO L D 2:00 SING A LONG W / ANA C 3:00 POKER CLUB 2 3:00 HAPPY HOUR L D 3:30 RUMMIKUB L 3:30 MINIATURE GOLF L D 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT L Y 6:30 TRIVIA L AL	9:30 MUSIC APPRECIATION L 9:30 SITTING EXERCISES L D 9:30 WALMART T A 10:00 LCR DICE GAME L D 11:00 ROSARY C 11:30 LUNCH TRIP: RAGAZZI'S T A 1:45 BINGO L F/V/D/L 1:45 BIOPIC: BURT LANCASTER C 3:00 VETS CHAT W/PAT C 3:00 HAPPY HOUR L Y/A 3:30 WII BOWLING L F/D 3:30 INDEPENDENT GAMES L F 6:00 EVENING WITH VANCE L 6:30 TRIVIA/INDEPENDENT GAMES L		9:00 MUSIC APPRECIATION L A 9:00 FITNESS FUN L F 10:00 WORD CHALLENGE L F 10:00 MANICURES L 11:00 CHAPLET OF DIVINE MERCY W/TED C 2:00 BATTLE OF SEXES L A 3:00 POKER CLUB B Y/D/F 3:00 HAPPY HOUR L 3:00 CRAFT CLUB W CLAUDIA C A 3:30 BOARD GAMES BONANZA L D/V/A 6:00 TRIVIA L A 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT L D	9:00 MUSIC APPRECIATION L A 9:30 WORK YOUR MUSCLES L F 10:00 EXPRESSIONS THRU ART L 10:00 WII BOWLING L F 10:00 OUT DOOR GAMES L 10:00 WORD GAMES ON THE SMART BOARD LA 1:45 JACKPOT BINGO L M 2:00 BIBLE STUDY C A 3:00 HAPPY HOUR L Y 3:30 MUSIC APPRECIATION L F 4:30 SHABBAT SERVICES M 6:00 BINGO L M 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT L L	9:00 MUSIC APPRECIATION L AL 9:30 FITNESS FUN L AL 10:00 LCR- DICE GAME L AL 10:00 WORD GAMES ON THE SMART BOARD L A 11:00 MANICURES L A 11:00 COMEDY HOUR L A 1:45 BINGO L 2:00 MOVIE MATINEE L 3:00 HAPPY HOUR L A/L 3:00 WII BOWLING L A 3:30 MUSIC ON THE PATIO P 3:30 INDEPENDENT GAMES L 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT C
20         8:45       ST. THOMAS MORE CHURCH 1ST MASS       L       D         9:30       TABLE GAMES       L       C         10:30       BINGO       L       F         2:00       ICE CREAM SOCIAL       L       D         2:30       POKER CLUB       2       L       D/F         3:00       GAMES IN THE BISTRO       C       C         6:30       MOVIE NIGHT       C       C         6:30       RUMMIKUB       2	9:00 MUSIC APPRECIATION L A 9:30 SITTING EXERCISES L T 10:00 WORD GAMES L Y 11:00 CURRRENT EVENTS L Y 1:45 JACKPOT BINGO L M 2:00 INSPIRATIONAL SING A LONG W ANA C 3:00 POKER CLUB 2 3:00 POKER CLUB C 3:00 WII BOWLING L M 3:00 CHORAL GROUP MEETING F A 3:00 ART CLASS W CHRIS C 6:30 MOVIE NIGHT C 6:30 BLACK JACK L	9:00 MUSIC APPRECIATION L A 9:30 STANDING EXERCISES L D 9:30 WALMART T A 10:00 WORD GAMES T A 10:00 LCR DICE GAME L D 11:00 ROSARY C 11:00 PET THERAPY W/TOM L 2:00 THE ARBORS TALENT SHOW L Y 3:00 HAPPY HOUR L ADMAL 3:00 WHAT WOULD YOU DO? L D 6:30 TRIVIA L F	9:00 MUSIC APPRECIATION L A 9:30 TONING EXERCISES L D 10:00 DOMINOES L A 11:00 CARDS L D 11:00 COMMUNION C 11:00 MUSIC APPRECIATION ON THE SMART BOARD L A 1:45 BINGO L D/A 2:00 CRAFTS W DANA C 3:00 HAPPY HOUR L Y 3:00 POKER CLUB 2 3:00 BIRTHDAY PARTY W JOHN CIOTTA L A 6:30 GAMES IN THE BISTRO C 6:30 BRAIN GAMES C Y	9:00 MUSIC APPRECIATION L A 9:30 DANCERSIZE L A 10:00 WORD CHALLENGE ON THE SMART BOARD L Y 10:00 NEWS AND VIEWS L A 11:00 CHAPLET OF DIVINE MERCY W/TED C 11:00 MANICURES L A	9:00 MUSIC APPRECIATION	26         9:00 MUSIC APPRECIATION       L AL         9:30 FITNESS FUN       L AL         10:00 WORD SEARCH       L AL         10:00 LCR- DICE GAME       L A         11:00 MANICURES       L A         11:00 SING A LONG       L A         1:45 BINGO       C         3:00 HAPPY HOUR       L A/A/M         3:30 WII BOWLING       L G/AL         3:30 BOARD GAMES       C Y         6:00 MOVIE NIGHT       L         6:30 BRAIN TEASERS
8:45 ST. THOMAS MORE CHURCH 1ST MASS L D 9:30 TABLE GAMES L C 10:30 BINGO L F 2:30 POKER CLUB 2	9:00 MUSIC APPRECIATION L A 9:30 SITTING EXERCISES L T 10:00 WORD GAMES L D 10:00 LCR DICE GAME L D 1:45 JACKPOT BINGO L T	9:00 MUSIC APPRECIATION L A 9:30 STANDING EXERCISE L D 9:30 WALMART T A 10:00 WORD GAMES L D 10:30 INDEPENDENT GAMES L Y 11:00 ROSARY C	9:00       MUSIC APPRECIATION       L       A         9:30       TONING EXERCISES       L       D/T         10:00       WORD SEARCH       L       A         10:00       TABLE GAMES       L       Y         11:00       COMMUNION       C         1:30       DOLLAR STORE       T       A	9:00 MUSIC APPRECIATION L A 9:30 DANCERSIZE L A 10:00 CROSSWORDS ON THE SMART BOARDL A 10:00 INDEPENDENT GAMES 11:00 CHAPLET OF DIVINE MERCY W/TED C	CLUB SCHEDULES  Veterans Club Second Tuesday of the month at 3pm  Mens Club Every Friiday at 10am  Women's Club/Ana  Baking Club when posted  Cooking Club/Chef Dorothy Third Wednesday of the month at 2pm	

3:00 HAPPY HOUR

3:00 POKER CLUB

6:30 MOVIE NIGHT

1:45 RUMMIKUB/ CARD SHARKS

2:00 MOVIE CLASSIC: MRS DOUBFIRE

3:30 WHO WANTS TO BE A MILLIONAIRE L

3:00 POKER CLUB

6:30 MOVIE NIGHT

3:30 HALLOWEEN COSTUME PARADE L Y

6:00 DOMINOES AND CARDS CLUB

2:00 DISCUSSION GROUP

3:00 CRAFT CLUB W CLAUDIA

3:00 HAPPY HOUR

3:30 WII GAMES

6:30 MOVIE NIGHT

11:30 LUNCH TRIP OLIVE GARDEN

1:45 BING0

6:00 TRIVIA